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Race: Juniors Grade: Mini

Mini - 7-11 MX

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Town Make Model Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 10 Ethan Jameson Whangamata Husqvarna TC 85 13 01:31:58 07:04

2 2 2 2 Sam Parker New Plymouth KTM 85 SX 13 01:32:33 07:07

3 3 3 4 Harrison McClintock Rotorua KTM 85 SX 12 01:30:27 07:32

4 4 4 156 Lewy Taylor Cambridge KTM 85 SX 12 01:35:33 07:58

5 5 5 24 Joshua Waller Hamilton KTM 85 SX 12 01:36:27 08:02

6 6 6 96 Baxter Davis Auckland KTM 85 SX 12 01:37:16 08:06

7 7 7 77 Patrick Wellbrock Masterton Kawasaki KX65 12 01:38:07 08:11

9 9 8 117 Cameron Penny Te Awamutu Kawasaki KX65 11 01:35:35 08:41

10 10 9 82 Hugo Gaddum Rotorua KTM 65 SX 10 01:32:11 09:13

11 11 10 49 Joel Hammond Rotorua Kawasaki KX65 10 01:37:54 09:47

12 12 11 121 Jack Coleman Hamilton Husqvarna TC 85 9 01:10:56 07:53

13 13 12 42 Luke Worsp Rotorua KTM 65 SX 9 01:30:39 10:04

17 17 13 41 Jackson Worsp Rotorua Kawasaki KX85 8 01:31:52 11:29

19 19 14 110 Chase Kete KTM 65 SX 8 01:34:37 11:50

23 23 15 11 Josh Yeoman Taupo Kawasaki KX85 6 00:47:42 07:57

66 28 16 19 Nathan Refoy Whangaparaoa KTM 65 SX 2 00:36:23 18:12

Mini - 7-11 Trail

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Town Make Model Laps Time Avg

8 8 1 93 Sam Bowers Putaruru Yamaha TTR125 11 01:33:43 08:31

14 14 2 7 Megan Harris Taupo Honda CRF70 9 01:35:30 10:37

15 15 3 8 Angus Thomas Gisborne Honda CRF110 9 01:35:31 10:37

16 16 4 13 Mathew McLaren Tirohanga Suzuki JR80 8 01:31:36 11:27

18 18 5 3 Billie Parker New Plymouth Suzuki DRZ125 8 01:33:01 11:38

20 20 6 102 Conrad Simpson Putaruru Yamaha TTR125 8 01:35:14 11:54

21 21 7 1 Kane Harris Taupo Suzuki JR80 8 01:36:47 12:06

22 22 8 147 Damien Snowball Mangakino Kawasaki KLX110 8 01:37:04 12:08

24 24 9 81 Hunter Weaver Rotorua Suzuki RM85 6 01:31:38 15:16

25 25 10 43 Cody Price Honda CRF70 5 01:19:32 15:54

35 26 11 31 Daniel Hornby Forza 4 00:54:06 13:32

43 27 12 38 Leion Brown Waikite Valle Kawasaki KLX110 4 01:35:16 23:49


